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Artikeldetails

D 472 Federstahl 30 x 1,2 K

Sicherungsringe fir Bohrungen

Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Normart:
Normnummer:
Werkstoff:
Nenngréle:
Scheibenhdhe:

Bohrungsdurchmesser:

Sicherungsring-Breite:

Masse je 100 Stlck:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A4720009300000
30x1,2

DIN

472
Federstahl
30

1,2 mm
32,1 mm
3 mm

0,206 kg
73182100

200 Stk.
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